€9 Millennium DPI Partners

Two Boar’s Head Place, Suite 130, Charlottesville, VA 22903
T: 1-540-514-9294

AMENDING AGREEMENT NO. 1
TO THE

PURCHASE ORDER # 05
(signed on November 6, 2017)

between
Millennium DPI Partners, LLC
and

"VEC” S.R.L.

Under USAID Contract No. AID-117-TO-17-00001
The purpose of this Modification No. 1 is to:

I. modify the period of performance

II. increase the total fixed price

III. amend the table of deliveries from the ARTICLE 3. PRICE OF GOODS

IV. amend the table from the Annex B DESCRIPTION, BUDGET AND WARRANTY

Accordingly, the Purchase Order #05 is amended as follows:

I.  Modification of the period of performance
The period of performance is modified from December 28, 2017 to March 23, 2018.
II.  Increase of the total fixed price

III. Modification of the Table of Deliveries from the ARTICLE 3. PRICE OF GOODS

The Table of Deliveries from the ARTICLE 3. PRICE OF GOODS is replaced in its entirety with the
following:

Description No of sets

Deliverable 1: Software “Server VCS” 1

Deliverable 2: Software “Client VCS”
Deliverable 3: Software “SRS Recording and Logging System”

Deliverable 4: Special equipment for SRS Recording and Logging System
Deliverable 5: Desktop Acer Veriton M2640G
Deliverable 6: Cable HDMI to HDMI 7.0 m
Deliverable 7: Splitter HDMI LKV

[N | U | U | (U | [ | —

Digitally signed by Volosin Grigori
Date: 2019.11.14 18:40:33 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova




		2019-11-14T18:40:33+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




